
List of 2023 Exhibitors
*Exhibitors with an asterisk next to their name are first-time exhibitors*

EXHIBITOR NAME BOOTH # WEBSITE

Abba Christian Products 750 abbaoil.com

Adventure Catechism Media 410 adventurecatechismmedia.com

Alexandra International 370 alexandraint.com

Ave Maria Press 140 avemariapress.com

*BeeStill Design* 120 beestilldesign.com

*Bookstore Manager* 420 bookstoremanager.com

Brother Francis - Herald Media 240 herald-inc.com

Cactus Game Design 200 cactusgamedesign.com

Cambridge University Press 520 cambridge.org

Catholic ID 620 catholicid.com

Catholic Sprouts 200 catholicsprouts.com

*CB Jewelry* 865 cbjewelryfaith.com

Children’s Rosary 380 childrensrosary.org

Christian Art Gifts 520 christianartgifts.com

*Christian Taylor LLC* 270 fisherbracelet.com

*Contra Virum* 555 contravirum.com

Contreras Designs, Inc. 400 contrerasdesignsinc.com

*Creating with Our Creator* 810 creatingwithourcreator.net

https://www.abbaoil.com
https://adventurecatechismmedia.com/
https://www.alexandraint.com/
https://www.avemariapress.com/
https://www.beestilldesign.com/
https://www.bookstoremanager.com/
https://herald-inc.com/
https://www.cactusgamedesign.com/
https://www.cambridge.org/
https://www.catholicid.com/
https://catholicsprouts.com/
https://cbjewelryfaith.com/
https://childrensrosary.org/?page_id=2969&lang=en
https://www.christianartgifts.com/
http://www.fisherbracelet.com/
https://www.contravirum.com
http://www.contrerasdesignsinc.com/home.php
https://www.creatingwithourcreator.net/optin1675709849755


David C Cook 520 davidccook.org

Devozioni by Krystalos 845 krystalos.net

EWTN 100, 800 ewtn.com

Franciscan Peacemakers 340 franciscanpeacemakers.org

Goldscheider of Vienna 440 goldscheiderofvienna.com

Graziani Inc 280 graziani.net

Greetings of Faith 310, 320 greetingsoffaith.com

Guadalupe Radio Network - GRN Alabama 830 grnonline.com/en

HMH Religious Manufacturing 230 hmhreligious.com

Holy Shroud Fragrance 750 holyshroudfragrance.com

Hugs from Heaven 710 hugsfromheaven.com

*Hurley’s Religious Goods* 530 hurleysrg.com

*IESUSU Jewelry Studio* 465 shop.taobao.com

Irish Collection 250 irishcollection.com

*Knots of Grace* 855 knotsofgrace.com

Kregel Publications 520 https://www.kregel.com/

*Liscano* 640 liscanoinc.net

Logos Trading Post 600 wholesale.logostradingpost.com

Lumen Mundi / Devon 210 lumenmundi.com

Magnificat: A Ministry to Catholic Women 980 magnificat-ministry.net

Marian Press 565 marian.org

Michelle Johnson, Author 430 caregiversofthecross.com

Midwest Theological Forum 460 theologicalforum.org

My Green Scapular 470 mygreenscapular.com

Noble Marketing 520 noblemarketing.net

*Novena Cards* 780 novenacards.com

*Of The Sacred* 560 ofthesacred.com

https://davidccook.org/
https://krystalos.net
https://www.ewtn.com/
https://franciscanpeacemakers.org/
http://goldscheiderofvienna.com/
https://www.graziani.net/
https://greetingsoffaith.com/
https://www.grnonline.com/en/
https://hmhreligious.com/
https://www.holyshroudfragrance.com
https://www.hugsfromheaven.com/
https://hurleysrg.com/
https://shop122091822.taobao.com/search.htm?spm=a1z10.1-c-s.0.0.698b21367mokDX&search=y
http://www.irishcollection.com
https://knotsofgrace.com/
http://kregel.com
http://liscanoinc.net/
http://wholesale.logostradingpost.com/
https://www.lumenmundi.com/
https://magnificat-ministry.net/
https://marian.org/marian-press
https://caregiversofthecross.com
https://www.theologicalforum.org/
https://mygreenscapular.com/
http://www.noblemarketing.net/
https://www.novenacards.com/
https://www.ofthesacred.com/


Oklahoma Rosaries 790 oklahomarosaries.com

Oremus Mercy 130 reigningmercy.com

Raven Crest Publishing 570 facebook.com/RavenCrestPPH

Royal Art & Design 450, 550

*Saint Candles* 480 saintcandles.com

*Saint Paschal Arts, LLC* 580 saintpaschalarts.com

Saintly Heart 455 saintlyheart.com

Scepter Publishers 350 scepterpublishers.org

Scepter Espanol/USA Madrid 350 scepterespañol.org

Scripture Candy Inc 720 scripturecandy.com

*Seraphim Holding* 220 simplicityandproductivity.com

Shining Light Dolls 200 shininglightdolls.com

Spirit and Truth Christian Jewelry 680 kingdomwear.com

Spiritus Distribution 200 gospiritus.com

*St. Catherine’s Catholic Supply* 300 stcatherinestatues.com

Susan Tassone, Author 430 susantassone.com

*The Art of the Icon* 610 theartoftheicon.com

The Christophers 850 christophers.org

*The Eternal Generation* 730 instagram.com/theeternalgen

*The Pelican Project* 860 PelicanProjectMinistry.org

The Saints Gift Collection 880 thesaintsgiftcollection.com

Tiny Saints 200 tinysaints.com

*TradFlags* 870 tradflags.com

*Virtutibus* 630 virtutibus.com

Wee Believers 200 weebelievers.com

William J Hirten Company 230 wjhirten.com/store

World Apostolate of Fatima 510 bluearmy.com

https://www.oklahomarosaries.com/
https://www.reigningmercy.com
https://www.facebook.com/RavenCrestPPH/
https://saintcandles.com/
http://saintpaschalarts.com/
https://saintlyheart.com/
https://scepterpublishers.org/
https://scepterpublishers.org/pages/spanish-home-page
https://scripturecandy.com/
https://www.simplicityandproductivity.com/
https://shininglightdolls.com/
http://www.kingdomwear.com
http://www.gospiritus.com
http://stcatherinestatues.com/
https://susantassone.com/
https://theartoftheicon.com/?utm_source=google&utm_channel=google&utm_campaign=18630956829&utm_medium=cpc&utm_term=142095426149&utm_content=628878695898&gad=1&gclid=CjwKCAjwjMiiBhA4EiwAZe6jQ8wrfLi5OWbUajHtK6xMkdtkAnGvIf_T-lJY9zAktut7KPb7Q7xtLxoC_G4QAvD_BwE
https://www.christophers.org
https://www.instagram.com/theeternalgen/
http://www.pelicanprojectministry.org
https://www.thesaintsgiftcollection.com/
https://www.tinysaints.com/?gclid=CjwKCAjw9pGjBhB-EiwAa5jl3HPWnabQfUi1MMUr5DT10VtR5_uTbeEMe12jt0jYoms68CjljFo4rxoC7DAQAvD_BwE
https://www.tradflags.com/
https://virtutibus.com/
https://weebelievers.com/
https://www.wjhirten.com/store/
https://www.bluearmy.com/


Write for Her Scarves 690 writeforherscarves.com

https://writeforherscarves.com/?fbclid=IwAR1381gFfB6zy_XeHI2h2V2BEPp14f0of7Ozv1VXCeIdTSTj_rilrwcQbGk

